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Friday, 2 July 2010 ~ Sunday, 4 July 2010

2010 NZ National Champs

Detailed Results

Wellington

5.0.1.3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls Platform

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 1
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 51.45 89.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 131.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 45.00 176.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 230.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 291.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 358.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato Diving 2
101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 32.20 64.45  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 96.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 34.85 131.30  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 168.20  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 204.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 252.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

Dalliessi, Adrian -- Canterbury Diving Club 1
105B 5 2.6 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5   6.5 16.90 16.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5   19.0 34.20 51.10  Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 75.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 122.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 7.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.5   11.5 28.75 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

614B 10 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 24.00 175.25  Armstand Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 1
301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 42.75  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 96.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 156.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 224.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 49.30 273.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 90.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 151.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 47.85 199.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 56.00 255.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Platform

Telford, Ben -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys Platform

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 82.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.80  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 133.45  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 37.20 170.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 201.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls Platform

Cameron, Fiona -- Wellington 1
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 61.15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 93.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 123.55  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 156.70  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 194.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sharma, Janine -- Wellington 2
101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 84.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 120.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 156.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 184.40  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final

Dalliessi, Adrian -- Canterbury Diving Club 1
105B 5 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 28.60 28.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 17.0 30.60 59.20  Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 91.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 147.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 7.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 32.50 179.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.5 32.40 212.00  Armstand Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 1
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 52.50 52.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 111.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 56.00 167.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 39.15 206.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 259.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 20.5 57.40 105.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 143.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 44.55 187.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 247.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m, Preliminary

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 18.0 55.80 55.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 118.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 181.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 17.0 51.00 232.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 300.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 347.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Preliminary

Wylie-Van Eerd, Alice -- Wellington 1
107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 48.05 48.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 66.00 114.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 171.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 47.60 219.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 273.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 2
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 44.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 95.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 134.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 183.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 227.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 3
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 98.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 28.00 126.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 180.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 17.0 42.50 222.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 4
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 88.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.0 36.00 124.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 42.00 166.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 216.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 1m

Telford, Ben -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 90.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 116.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 150.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 186.00  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 218.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 247.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m

Sharma, Janine -- Wellington 1
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 64.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 100.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 136.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.5 38.85 175.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 214.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron, Fiona -- Wellington 2
103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 36.75 70.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 99.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 34.40 134.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 171.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 205.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 244.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hodren, Nicola -- Wellington 3
101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 61.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 95.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 130.00  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 156.60  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 189.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 222.55  Inward Somersault

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere 4
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 58.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 82.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 110.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 142.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 33.35 175.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 212.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mottram, Breila -- Wellington 5
101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 55.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 86.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 110.45  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 130.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 160.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 190.55  Inward Somersault

Maguire, Jayde -- Wellington 6
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 79.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 101.05  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 123.85 4Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 181.65  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mens 3m, Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 62.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 125.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 179.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 61.50 240.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 303.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 49.20 352.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m, Final

Wylie-Van Eerd, Alice -- Wellington 1
107B 3 3.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 46.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 100.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.5 57.40 157.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.0 56.00 213.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 54.00 267.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 2
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 93.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 42.00 135.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.0 62.10 197.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 18.0 45.00 242.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 3
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 87.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 126.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 178.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 233.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving (withdrew) 4
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 13.5 37.80 37.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 37.80 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 37.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 37.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 73.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 114.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 49.35 163.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 206.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 270.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 64.50 335.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 63.00 398.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 459.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 527.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving (withdrew) 2
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 33.25  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 32.40 65.65  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 102.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 138.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 160.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 160.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 77.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 119.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 159.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 40.95 200.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 49.20 249.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 307.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 26.60 333.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 63.45 397.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 2
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 77.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 121.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5   19.5 35.10 156.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 195.35  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 223.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 256.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 301.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.5 39.60 341.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ewen, Stephanie -- Waikato Diving 3
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.5 35.10 67.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 102.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 142.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 180.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 213.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 19.60 233.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 51.30 284.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 330.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m

Moore, Richard -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 56.10  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 88.40  Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 123.40  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.5   14.0 29.40 152.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 188.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 233.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 276.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 299.95  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m

Edwards, Beth -- Wellington 1
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 56.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 88.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 120.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 39.00 159.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 202.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 238.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 275.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Shilling, Phoebe -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 60.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 94.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 130.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 166.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 190.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 36.30 226.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 273.60  Inward Double Somersault

Ritchie-Lawless, Kate -- Waikato Diving 3
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 56.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 27.90 84.50  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 116.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 138.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 178.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 34.10 212.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 230.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hall, Amelia -- North Harbour 4
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 59.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 90.95  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 113.05  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 133.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 160.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 186.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 221.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 3m

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato Diving 5
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 58.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 88.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 39.90 128.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 128.20 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 159.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 194.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 214.45  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Rosenthal, Katy -- Diving Masters Sydney (guest) (1)
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 157.00  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 193.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 224.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 249.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 280.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 308.25  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 337.70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Palmer, Jason -- Waikato Diving 1
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 101.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 126.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 151.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 176.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 36.30 213.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 246.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 270.75  Reverse Dive

White, Nick -- Wellington 2
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 89.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 111.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 132.50  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 158.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 182.90  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 205.30  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 234.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Womens 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club

1

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   9.0 38.5 46.20 88.808.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   7.0 31.5 45.36 134.166.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 3.5 3.0   8.0 27.5 46.20 180.366.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 49.68 230.047.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

A/B Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Ritchie-Lawless, Kate -- Waikato Diving

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato Diving

1

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   8.0 36.0 43.20 43.208.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   8.0 36.0 43.20 86.407.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   8.5 39.0 39.78 126.188.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   7.5 35.5 34.08 160.267.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   8.5 37.0 46.62 206.888.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  

Hall, Amelia -- North Harbour

Roberts, Michaela -- North Harbour

2

101C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  

401C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   8.0 35.0 42.00 82.807.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   8.0 35.0 33.60 116.408.0 6.5 8.0 7.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   7.5 35.5 40.47 156.878.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   8.0 35.5 36.21 193.087.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour

3

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.0 30.0 36.00 36.006.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   5.5 31.0 37.20 73.206.0 5.5 6.0 4.5  

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   6.5 32.5 31.20 104.407.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   7.0 34.5 39.33 143.737.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.5   5.5 32.5 35.10 178.836.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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13U Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Cameron, Fiona -- Wellington

Sharma, Janine -- Wellington

1

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   8.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  

201B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 5.5   7.5 35.0 42.00 88.807.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 32.0 40.32 129.125.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 31.0 35.34 164.466.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  

Mottram, Breila -- Wellington

Hodren, Nicola -- Wellington

2

101C 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0 6.0 4.5  

401C 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   8.5 40.0 48.00 84.608.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   6.5 34.0 34.68 119.287.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   8.0 36.5 32.85 152.138.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James Webster Challenge

Up, 7 -- All 1
101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 38.25 67.05  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 34.30 101.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.5   27.5 44.00 145.35  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0   25.5 45.90 191.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   25.0 40.00 231.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 36.75 268.00  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 57.20 325.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 10.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   26.5 42.40 367.60  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   30.0 51.00 418.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James Webster Challenge

Four, 4 -- All 2
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 7.0 9.0   27.0 40.50 60.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 89.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 40.00 129.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 43.20 172.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   27.0 43.20 216.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 237.85  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 285.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 285.15 1Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 36.55 321.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Six, 6 -- All 3
101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   24.5 36.75 62.55  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 32.90 95.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 125.85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 161.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 192.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 218.50  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 264.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 6.5   9.5 15.20 279.90  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 314.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Five, 5 -- All 4
101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   25.0 37.50 60.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 87.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 122.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.5   19.5 35.10 157.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 192.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 214.80  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.5   26.0 57.20 272.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 272.00 1Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.5 10.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 308.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Two, 2 -- All 5
101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 49.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.5 38.50 87.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 110.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 148.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 178.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 8.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 8.0   19.5 29.25 207.70  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   26.0 57.20 264.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 264.90 1Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 298.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

James Webster Challenge

Three, 3 -- All 6
101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 54.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 82.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 112.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.0 30.60 143.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.5 39.20 182.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 204.85  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   23.5 51.70 256.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 256.55 1Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 282.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

One, 1 -- All 7
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 61.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 91.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 123.05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 142.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 169.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   21.0 31.50 200.75  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 48.40 249.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 249.15 1Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 278.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Preliminary

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 22.0 57.20 57.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 50.60 107.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 161.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.0 40.30 202.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 259.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 52.80 312.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving 2
105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 9.0 23.40 23.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.5 8.40 31.80 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 34.50 66.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 105.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dalliessi, Adrian -- Canterbury Diving Club 3
105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.30 1.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.0 3.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 24.15 25.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 8.5 17.85 43.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 86.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 31.20 117.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

204B 1 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 28.75 146.45  Back Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Preliminary

Wylie-Van Eerd, Alice -- Wellington 1
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 46.00 99.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 141.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 55.20 196.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 251.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 49.45 97.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 137.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 50.00 187.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 233.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ewen, Stephanie -- Waikato Diving 3
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 88.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 134.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 181.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 222.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 4
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 58.80 110.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 41.40 152.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 152.20 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 48.75 200.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 5
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 39.10 39.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 73.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 38.75 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 159.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 199.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 6
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 15.5 40.30 40.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.0 29.90 70.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 34.65 104.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 50.40 155.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 5.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 8.5 19.55 174.80  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Boys 3m

Telford, Ben -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 60.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 94.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 129.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 35.70 165.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 195.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 220.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 251.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 3m

Cameron, Fiona -- Wellington 1
103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 45.15 74.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 112.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 148.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 54.00 241.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 44.00 285.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sharma, Janine -- Wellington 2
103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 35.00 62.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 36.90 98.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 129.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 160.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 210.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 246.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cui, Lizzie -- Diving Waitakere 3
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 37.80 69.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 106.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 132.60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 165.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 209.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 244.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hodren, Nicola -- Wellington 4
101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 63.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 96.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 135.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 181.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 215.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 17.0 39.10 95.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 141.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 62.00 203.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 62.40 266.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 23.0 55.20 321.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dalliessi, Adrian -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 27.60 70.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 28.35 99.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 48.10 197.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

204B 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.5 36.25 233.90  Back Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1m, Final

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving 3
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.5 32.50 32.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 7.5 18.00 50.50 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 20.0 46.00 96.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 143.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 182.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 218.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1m, Final

Wylie-Van Eerd, Alice -- Wellington 1
105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 102.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 156.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 214.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 58.50 273.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Kroening, Amy -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.0 59.80 59.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 50.60 110.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 20.5 49.20 159.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 56.25 215.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 51.60 267.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 3
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 23.5 56.40 112.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 51.75 164.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 210.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 56.25 267.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 4
105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 95.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 130.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 24.5 58.80 189.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 235.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ewen, Stephanie -- Waikato Diving 5
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 43.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 86.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 133.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 46.80 180.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 224.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 6
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 35.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 84.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 17.0 42.50 127.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 176.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 219.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

Moore, Richard -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 62.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 87.05  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 124.85  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 159.05  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 196.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 230.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 271.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 26.45 297.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hodren, Andrew -- Wellington 2
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 62.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 25.50 87.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 16.80 104.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 131.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 21.60 152.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 22.00 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 197.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 236.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Armstrong-Scott, Gabe -- Wellington 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 41.25 82.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.0 43.20 126.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 42.50 168.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 50.60 219.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 59.80 279.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 66.00 345.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 56.35 401.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Shilling, Phoebe -- Canterbury Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 91.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 123.20  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 151.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 191.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 234.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 268.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Edwards, Beth -- Wellington 3
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 70.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 100.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 131.15  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 164.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 197.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 229.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 24.00 253.20  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Forkert, Kayla -- Waikato Diving 4
103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 32.30 66.30  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 94.05  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 130.95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5   0.0 0.00 130.95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 157.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 192.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 235.30  Forward Double Somersault

Mills, Francie -- Wellington 5
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 56.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 22.50 78.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 110.10  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 22.80 132.90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 168.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 5.5   12.5 27.50 195.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 231.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ritchie-Lawless, Kate -- Waikato Diving 6
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 52.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 84.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 109.85  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 137.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 172.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 203.40  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 228.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Loos, Claudia -- North Harbour 7
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 53.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 75.95  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 101.85  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 131.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 166.50  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   11.5 24.15 190.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 215.45  Inward Somersault

Roberts, Michaela -- North Harbour 8
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 52.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 80.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 110.00  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 137.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 165.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.5   6.5 13.00 178.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 203.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Hall, Amelia -- North Harbour 9
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 55.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 84.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 109.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 134.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 153.90  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.5   13.5 25.65 179.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   7.0 15.40 194.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m

Armstrong-Scott, Oliver -- Wellington 1
103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 38.40 80.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 118.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 37.50 155.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 50.60 206.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 58.50 264.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 316.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 364.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 418.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 58.50 477.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Coutie, Jacob -- Waikato Diving 2
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 71.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 104.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 42.00 146.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 180.30  Inward Dive

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 219.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 261.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 299.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 339.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 387.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m

Irving, Kate -- Wellington 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 39.95 78.20  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 114.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 37.50 151.70  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 197.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 246.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 282.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 319.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 373.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m

Storey, Cassie -- Waikato Diving 2
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 69.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 113.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 146.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 183.15  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 222.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 249.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 300.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 341.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ewen, Stephanie -- Waikato Diving 3
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 67.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 97.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 127.75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 167.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 206.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 248.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 293.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 337.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Greenem Trophy

Wellington, W -- Wellington 1
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 75.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 114.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 6.0   13.5 40.50 155.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 40.95 196.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 246.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 272.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 301.80  Reverse Dive

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 358.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 412.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Auckland, A -- Diving Waitakere/North Harbour (guest) (2)
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 65.60  Reverse Somersault

203B 3 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 101.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 138.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 224.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 251.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 31.00 282.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 312.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 39.15 351.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults


